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100081210007694 |H*W 070300 |tk2- AKX 5 J7 14 4= H il TEIIR |[&Eg%% 417 |93.00|87.00 37.00 |217.00 |634.00 |—FHEHE
100081210002786 | F*FH 070300 |1k2~ AKX M | A TR |[&=E%% (417 |85.00|87.00 43.00 |215.00 |632.00 |—FHEHE
100081210000796 |#:*~ 070300 |fk2- AKX 5 J7 14 4 H il TEIIR | &E4%% 404 |85.00|90.00 44.00 |219.00 |623.00 |—FHEHE
100081210008246 | 4= 070300 |1k2~ AX T A H TR |[&=E%% 407 |90.00|87.00 38.00 |215.00 |622.00 |—FHEHE
100081210009025 |7k & 070300 |fk2- AKX 5 J7 14 =kl TEIR |[&Eg%% 404 |82.00|93.00 43.00 |218.00 |622.00 |—FHEHE
100081210008668 |17 ¢ 070300 |tk AXaHE A HH TETTR | &Eg% 396 88.00 |86.00 41.00 |215.00 [611.00 |—HEHE
100081210007516 |#&* 070300 |fk2- AKX 5 J7 14 =kl TEIR | &E4%% (386 |88.00|88.00 44.00 |220.00 |606.00 |—FHEHE
100081210002979 | F* 070300 |tk AXJim A LT (& Eg% 397 82.00 85.00 41.00 |208.00 |605.00 |—HEHE
100081210002968 | F* 070300 |fk2- AKX 5 J7 14 EEkil TEIR |[&Eg%% (390 |85.00|85.00 44.00 |214.00 |604.00 |—FHEHE
100081210007976 | E£* 7 070300 |1k2~ AXm A LD | eEg% 390 |86.00 |85.00 |42.00 |213.00 |603.00 |—HEHEE
100081210007835 | E*H 070300 |tk2- AKX 5 J7 14 2 HH TEIIR |[&Eg% 385 |86.00|87.00 43.00 |216.00 |601.00 |—FHEHE
100081210007519 | xi*45 070300 |th2~ AXArHm |4 HH LIk | EEg%% 402 80.0082.00 |37.00 |199.00 |601.00 |—FHEHE
100081210000800 |FE* 070300 |fk2- AKX 5 J7 14 4 H il TEIIR |[&Eg%% 396 |75.00|88.00 41.00 |204.00 |600.00 |—FHEHE
100081210003528 |i%* 070300 |tk AXJm A H TETTR |[&=E%% 383 |88.0086.00 42.00 |216.00 |599.00 |—FHEX4E
100081210003899 |;fX* 070300 |fk2- ANX 535 4= H il TEIR |[&Eg%% 379 |90.00 |86.00 44.00 |220.00 |599.00 |—&HEHE
100081210000798 | Z=*%& 070300 |tk AXaHE A HH LT | eEg% 377 |87.00 89.00 44.00 |220.00 [597.00 |—HEHEE
100081210007261 |E*4n 070300 |fk2- AKX 5 J7 14 =kl TEIR |[&Eg%% 381 |83.0086.00 45.00 |214.00 |595.00 |—FHEHE
100081210003521 |5k*ig 070300 |tk AXarrm A H LT (A Eg% 383 82.00 |86.00 43.00 |211.00 [594.00 |—HEHE
100081210000795 | i& 4k 070300 |1k2- AKX 5 J7 14 4 H il TEok (&Eg%*% 388 82.00 86.00 |37.00 |205.00 [593.00 |—FHEHE
100081210008135 | F4 48 070300 |th2~ AXarAm A H LT | aEg% 376 |87.00 |88.00 41.00 |216.00 [592.00 |—HEEE
100081210008139 |7k*/K 070300 |fk2- AKX J7 14 4= H il TEIIR |[&Eg%% (374 |89.00|86.00 41.00 |216.00 |590.00 |—FHEHE
100081210004215 |/4*4% 070300 |th2~ AX A H LIk | &=E%% 374 |84.00|87.00 45.00 |216.00 |590.00 |—FHEXE
100081210003531 |3E*5¢ 070300 |1k AKX 5 J7 14 Eankiil TEIIR |[&Eg%% 371 |87.00|87.00 44.00 |218.00 |589.00 |—FHEHE
100081210003772 |3f*i% 070300 |tk AXJm A H TETTR | EE%% 379 |83.00 |84.00 41.00 |208.00 |587.00 |—FHEHE
100081210008028 |E* 070300 |1k AKX 5 J7 14 =kl TEIR | &E4%% (368 |91.00|87.00 40.00 |218.00 |586.00 |—&HEHE
100081210007517 |#E*4 070300 |tk AX4HE A HH LT (eEg% 374 84.00 |87.00 41.00 |212.00 |586.00 |—HEHE
100081210000802 | J&*x¢ 070300 |1k2- AKX 5 J7 14 =kl TEIR |[&Eg%% 373 |82.00|88.00 42.00 |212.00 |585.00 |—&HEHE
100081210008096 |7k*/ 070300 |th2~ X5 m A H LT | &Eg*% 368 |87.00 88.00 42.00 |217.00 [585.00 |—HEHE
100081210009581 | {a]* L, 070300 |1k2- AKX 5 J7 14 EEkil TEIR |[&E4%% (366 |93.00|87.00 38.00 |218.00 |584.00 |—EHEHE
100081210003524 | F*i% 070300 |tk AXrJm A LT (4 Eg% 368 86.00 90.00 40.00 |216.00 |584.00 |—HEEE
100081210003898 | Ty 070300 |tk2- AKX 5 J7 14 4= H il TEIIR |[&Eg%% 374 |83.00|87.00 40.00 |210.00 |584.00 |—FHEHE
100081210007515 | xi*¥ 070300 |th2~ AXArHm A HH LIk |[EE%% 374 |82.0085.00 42.00 |209.00 |583.00 |—FHEHE
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100081210003893 |T* 070300 |4k~ ANX AT 1A 4 H i TEHR | 4eEg*% 372 185.00(85.00 (40.00 |210.00 |582.00 |—EE*EA4
100081210000793 |[#* 070300 |fk.2~ ANX A T5 A 4= H il TETHER 4Eg#% 360 188.00(91.00 (43.00 |222.00 |582.00 |—ZFEEFEA4
100081210000790 |Z&=*x 070300 |4k2~ ANX A4 T7 1A 4 H i TEmHER | 4Eg*% 372 183.00(88.00 (38.00 [209.00 |581.00 |—EE*EA4
100081210005083 |F* it 070300 |fk.2~ ANX A T5 A 4 H il TEIR | Eg#% (374 [84.00(82.00 |40.00 (206.00 |580.00 |—ZEEFE4A
100081210008242 |Z=*iHj 070300 |4k~ ANX 45 1] 4 H i) TEHR | 4Eg*% 365 |87.00(87.00 |40.00 |214.00 |579.00 |—EE*EA4
100081210006509 |fr]* 070300 |fk.=~ ANX A4y T5 1A 4 H TETHR 4 Eg#% 377 78.0084.00 (39.00 |201.00 |578.00 |—ZEEFEA4
100081210003530 |/&*Hf 070300 |4k~ ANX 435 1] 4= H TEmHR | 4Eg*% 367 85.00(87.00 (39.00 [211.00 |578.00 |—EE*E4
100081210000789 | *Hi 070300 |4k~ ANX A4y T7 1A 4 H i) TETHR e Eg#% 379 76.00 83.00 |37.00 [196.00 |575.00 |—ZEEFEA4
100081210003520 |/d*f 070300 |4k~ ANX 4 J5 1] 4= H TEHHR |eEg% (371 79.00 |82.00 |42.00 |203.00 |574.00 |—EExEH,
100081210003533 |&*H 070300 |fk2~ ANX A4y T7 1A 4 H il TETHER | 4Eg#% 366 80.0088.00 (39.00 |207.00 |573.00 |—ZFEEFEA4
100081210000799 |H&* 070300 |4k~ ANX AT 1A 4= H ) TEHR | 4eEg*% 367 79.00 |87.00 |40.00 |206.00 |573.00 |—EE*EA
100081210010397 |#*i4 070300 |fk.2~ ANX A T5 A 4= H il TETHR | 4Eg#% 366 79.00 |87.00 (41.00 |207.00 |573.00 |—ZFEEF#EA4
100081210007917 |F* 070300 |4k~ ANX A4 T7 1A 4 H i TEDHER | 4Eg*% 366 84.0084.00 |38.00 |206.00 |572.00 |—EE*EA
100081210009140 |H*z= 070300 |4k~ ANX A T5 A 4 H il TEIER | aEg%#% (368 [81.00(84.00 [38.00 (203.00 |571.00 |—ZEE*E4
100081210007919 |=*5 070300 |4k~ ANX 45 1] 4 H i) TEHER | 4Eg*% 363 80.00 86.00 (41.00 |207.00 |570.00 |—EE*E4
100081210000797 |3Kk*4k 070300 |fk=~ ANX A4y 5 1A 4 H TETHR | 4E%#% 351 182.00 (90.00 (46.00 |218.00 |569.00 |—ZEEFEA4
100081210000786 |&5*4E 070300 |4k~ ANX 435 1] 4= H TEHR | 4Eg*% 353 |87.00(88.00 (41.00 |216.00 |569.00 |—EE*#4
100081210003522 |&* 070300 |fk=~ ANX A4y T7 1A 4 H i) TETHER | 4eEg#% 362 182.00(82.00 (41.00 |205.00 |567.00 |—ZEEFEA4
100081210003404 |Z=*yik 070300 |4k~ ANX A4 J5 1] 4= H TEHER | 4Eg*% 358 84.0084.00 (41.00 |209.00 |567.00 |—EE*E4
100081210007518 |[%F*+ 070300 |fk2~ ANX A4y T7 1A 4= H il TETHR 4 E%#% 351 186.00 |87.00 (42.00 |215.00 |566.00 |—ZEEF#EA4
100081210004212 |Ex*FH 070300 |4k~ ANX AT 1A 4 H i TEmHER 4Eg*% 357 189.00(83.00 |37.00 |209.00 |566.00 |—EE*EA
100081210005009 | = *#k 070300 |fk2~ ANX A T5 A 4= H il TETHR | 4Eg#% 362 76.00 85.00 (42.00 |203.00 |565.00 |—ZFEEFEA4
100081210006898 | *lyf 070300 |4k2~ ANX A T7 1A 4 H i TEDHER | 4Eg*% 348 183.0090.00 (44.00 |217.00 |565.00 |—EE*EA4
100081210008244 |=z=* 070300 |4k~ ANX A T5 A 4 H il TEIER | aEg#% (349 [85.00(87.00 [44.00 (216.00 |565.00 |—ZEEFE4A4
100081210009052 |5k* 070300 |4k~ ANX AT 1A 4 H i TEmHR | 4Eg*% 364 78.00(87.00 |35.00 |200.00 |564.00 |—EE*EA
100081210003526 |=* 070300 |fk.=~ ANX A4y T5 1A 4 H TETHER 4 Eg#% 352 186.00 (84.00 (42.00 |212.00 |564.00 |—ZFEEFEA4
100081210007693 |5k*zH 070300 |4k~ ANX 435 1] 4= H TEHER | 4Eg*% 355 84.00(83.00 (41.00 |208.00 |563.00 |—EE*=4
100081210005618 |4c*% 070300 |4k~ ANX A4y T7 1A 4 H i) TETHER 4 E%#% 350 186.00(89.00 |38.00 [213.00 |563.00 |—ZEEFEA4
100081210004445 |F*#4 070300 |4k2~ ANX 4 J5 1] 4= H TETHR | 4Eg*% 362 182.00(81.00 |37.00 |200.00 |562.00 |—EE*EA4
100081210005753 | xi*#h 070300 |fk2~ ANX A4y T7 1A 4= H il TETHER | 4&Eg#% 363 |77.00(82.00 |39.00 [198.00 |561.00 |—ZEEF#EA4
100081210006382 | fE*4= 070300 |4k~ ANX AT 1A 4 H i TEHER | Eg*% 349 84.0086.00 (42.00 [212.00 |561.00 |—EE*E4
100081210003525 % *Hik 070300 |fk2~ ANX A T5 A 4= H il TETHR 4 Eg#% 354 181.00(85.00 (41.00 |207.00 |561.00 |—ZFEEH#EA4
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100081210009072 | E* 070300 |12~ AR | HE] TEIk | &Eg%*% 346 |87.00 |85.00 |41.00 |213.00 [559.00 |—FHEHE
100081210009141  |Ht* 070300 |th= AX 3w A H Lk |&Eg% 362 [74.00 |83.00 |39.00 |196.00 |558.00 |—EHEFHE
100081210004217 | E*f 070300 |1k~ AXJ70E | HE] TEIk (eEg%% 359 80.00 82.00 |37.00 |199.00 |558.00 |—FEEHE
100081210006897 | [ 4k 070300 |th2 AX T A H TRk (&E%% 343 |88.00 |85.00 |39.00 |212.00 [555.00 |—FXEFE
100081210003891 | E£*5* 070300 |12~ ARXHE | TLoik | eEg%% 352 |79.00 |84.00 |40.00 |203.00 [555.00 |—FHEHE
100081210006051 | )\* 070300 |1h= AX A m A Tk |&Eg% |3556 |78.00 |80.00 |41.00 [199.00 |554.00 |—EHEHE
100081210004801 &k & 070300 |12~ N =k TEIk (&E%% 349 84.00 |82.00 |38.00 |204.00 [553.00 |—FHEHE
100081210005039 |5k*3 070300 |1h= X5 Hm A H TEHHR |&Eg% 346 |84.00 |81.00 |39.00 |204.00 |550.00 |—EHHE
100081210008247 | 7 070300 |12~ AX4JiE A HH TEok | &Eg%*% 355 |78.00 81.00 |36.00 |195.00 [550.00 |—FHEHE
100081210008030 |7k it 070300 |th= AXarAm A Tk |&Eg#% 353 [73.00 |82.00 |41.00 [196.00 |549.00 |—EHEFHE
100081210006963 | i 070300 |12~ A4 A HH TEIk (&E%% 345 |80.00 |82.00 |36.00 |198.00 |543.00 |—FEEHE
100081210000808 |xi/* 070300 |1h= AXArHm |4 HH LIt | eMg% 353 |0 0 0 0 353.00 |—FEEEA
100081210004481 |yt~ 070300 |12~ AX4rFmH A HiH TEIR | eEg%%E 351 [0 0 0 0 351.00 |—FHEE4E
100081210006309 |5k* 070300 |1h= AXJm A H Ltk g% 347 |0 0 0 0 347.00 |—FHEEAE
100081210000627 |&* 071000 |A=¥ % N =k TLok | &E%% 393 86.00 |91.00 41.00 |218.00 [611.00 |—FHEHE
100081210008880 | £ 071000 |4E:9y2¢ AXHm A TR | 2Eg% 358 92.00 |94.00 |45.00 |231.00 |589.00 |—EHEHE
100081210000631 |43k 071000 | A=W+ XA J7m | a TEIk | eEg%% 356 90.00 |92.00 46.00 |228.00 |584.00 |—FEHEHE
100081210000620 | ==*Afi 071000 |4E92¢ AXarrm A H Tk |&Eg% 360 [85.00 |88.00 |43.00 |216.00 |576.00 |—EHEHE
100081210007141 ¥k 071000 | A=W+ AX4JE A HH TEoik | &Eg%*% 355 |88.0090.00 40.00 |218.00 |[573.00 |—FHEHE
100081210008189 |4x* 071000 | A4=#)% AXJrE |4 H Tk |[2Eg% 361 85.00 |87.00 |40.00 |212.00 |573.00 |—EHRFHE
100081210000637 X"t 071000 | A=W+ AXArJ7m A H TEIk (&Eg%% 352 |83.00 |87.00 |40.00 |210.00 [562.00 |—FEEHE
100081210002946 |&H* 071000 |4E9y2¢ AX A H Tk |&Eg% 347 86.00 |86.00 |41.00 |213.00 |560.00 |—EHEHE
100081210000638 | fz=*Jj 071000 | A=W+ AX4rFmH A HH TEIk (&E%% 345 |84.00 |87.00 |43.00 |214.00 [559.00 |—FEEHE
100081210004907 | =£*Hy 071000 |4E:9y2¢ AKXy |4 HH TRk | &E%% 331 |90.00 |90.00 |43.00 |223.00 [554.00 |—FEEFE
100081210003497  #ii™8 071000 | A=W ARXHE A TLoik | 4&Eg%% 331 86.00 |88.00 |43.00 |217.00 |548.00 |—FHEHE
100081210009058 |Z=*~F 071000 |49y X5 Am A H LIk |2Eg% 329 89.00 |91.00 |38.00 |218.00 |547.00 |—EHEHE
100081210008236 |5k*[F] 071000 | A=W+ N =k TEIk | eE%% 343 |82.00 |84.00 |36.00 |202.00 [545.00 |—FHEHE
100081210007240 5¥*= 071000 |4E92¢ X5 m A H TEHHk |&Eg% 335 [79.00 |85.00 |42.00 |206.00 |541.00 |—EHEHE
100081210008882 |7%* 071000 | A=W+ AX4JE A HH TEoik | &Eg%*% 335 |83.00 87.00 |35.00 |205.00 [540.00 |—FHEHE
100081210007970 | #k*/= 071000 |4E9y2¢ AXarAm A H Tk |&Eg% 320 [87.00 |89.00 |42.00 |218.00 |538.00 |—EHEHE
100081210006896 &~ 071000 | A=W+ A4 A HH TEIk (&E%% 310 91.00 |92.00 44.00 |227.00 |[537.00 |—FEEHE
100081210008881 | ffu*#f 071000 |4E92¢ AX A H Tk |&Eg% |337  83.00 [82.00 |33.00 |198.00 |535.00 |—EHEFHE
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100081210002944 |#)v* 071000 | A=W AR | HE] TEIIR |[&Eg% 327 |83.00|84.00 39.00 |206.00 |533.00 |—FHEHE
100081210003155 | Z=*4if 071000 | A=W AKX M | A TEDH | aEg% 327 |81.00 |84.00 |40.00 |205.00 |532.00 |—HEHE
100081210007829 |xi* 071000 | A=W AXJm A H TEIIR |[&Eg%% 312 |90.00 |90.00 40.00 |220.00 |532.00 |—FHEHE
100081210004871 | 1% 071000 | A=W A4y AT TR |[EE%% 298 |86.0089.00 43.00 |218.00 |516.00 | —FHEHE
100081210009059 |m*F 071000 | A=W AXAr 7w | aH TEIR | &Eg%% (317 |81.00|83.00 35.00 |199.00 |516.00 |—FHEHE
100081210009080 i~ 071000 | A=W AX A m A LT | eEg% 320 |76.00 |84.00 |36.00 |196.00 [516.00 |—HEHE
100081210009146 |7k * ¥4 071000 | A=W AX w4 HE TEIR |[&Eg%% 311 |80.00 |84.00 |39.00 |203.00 |514.00 |—FHEHE
100081210008883 |Z&* 071000 | A=W AXJim A LT (aEg% 311 81.00 |86.00 |35.00 |202.00 [513.00 |—HEHE
100081210007242 | £t 071000 | A=W AXHE | TEok | eEg%% 323 |76.00 |78.00 |35.00 |189.00 [512.00 |—FHEHE
100081210005008 | k"¢ 071000 | A=W AXm A LD | 4Eg% 310 |80.00 |83.00 |38.00 |201.00 |511.00 |—HKEHE
100081210000625 |B*F 071000 | A=W AXm A HE TEIITR |[&E4%% 303 |83.00|86.00 39.00 |208.00 |511.00 |—FHEHE
100081210008022 g™ 071000 | A=W AXArHm |4 HH LT | 4Eg% 306 |78.00 |85.00 |35.00 |198.00 |504.00 |—HEEE
100081210010283 | 7% 071000 | A=W AXJm A HE TEIR |[&Eg% 303 |76.00(79.00 33.00 |188.00 |491.00 |—FHEHE
100081210008021 | xi*7& 071000 ‘=92 AX 7 JrmE A H TEIHR [ aEg% (297 |74.00|78.00 |32.00 |184.00 |481.00 |—&HEHE4
100081210009621 |#*E 071000 | A=W AXArJ7m A TEIR |[&Eg% 292 |75.00(78.00 35.00 |188.00 |480.00 |—&HEHE
100081210004098 |{}*f% 071000 ‘=42 AXrTimE A ] LT (eEg% 295 |72.00 |76.00 |35.00 |183.00 |478.00 |—HEHE
100081210004794 | #i*H#¢ 071000 | A=W XA J7m | a TEIR |[&Eg%% 289 |71.00|77.00 33.00 |181.00 |470.00 |—FHEHE
100081210005914 | Z=*¥& 071000 | A=W AX T A HH Ltk | eE%% 293 |0 0 0 0 293.00 |—EHEHE
100081210002536 | Bf*1X 081700 |fb2r TRESHAX I IrA |4 H i TEok | eEg%% 320 86.00 |84.00 42.00 |212.00 [532.00 |—FHEHE
100081210007491 |#)* 081700 th* THEEHEAX AR |4 HE TEIETR | &Eg% 301 |82.00|85.00 44.00 |211.00 |512.00 |—&HEH4E
100081210004759 |7k~ 081700 [tb2 TREEHAX I |4 Hifl TEIIR |[&E%% 291 |88.00|86.00 43.00 |217.00 |508.00 |—FHEHE
100081210003871 |#* 081700 th¥* THEESHEAX S HR |4 HE LT (aEg% 267 82.00 84.00 |39.00 |205.00 [472.00 |—HEEE
100081210008479 |7k &2 081700 [tb2 TREEHAX I |4 Hifl TEIIR |[&Eg%% 269 |79.00|82.00 40.00 |201.00 |470.00 |—FHEHE
101121000004302 |=&* 081700 b2 THESHEAX W (& Hil LW eEg% 363 |0 0 0 0 363.00 |5

102511000001201 |A&x*3ft 081700 {2 TRESHAX (e HE]  ELmiitkl |[&F%% 340 |0 0 0 0 340.00 |if7%

100081210008275 | R*ixi 085600 |# #5404 2= TRs 1) |4 H i TETTR (eEg% 366 91.00 |91.00 44.00 |226.00 [592.00 |—HEHE
100081210007514 |i#X*# 085600 MK 5T 2T R |4 il TEIR |[&Eg%% 364 |84.00|86.00 43.00 |213.00 |577.00 |—FHEHE
100081210007076 | Z=*% 085600 |##L 54T |A2= THET5 1) |4 H i LT (&Eg% 373 |76.00 |84.00 |42.00 |202.00 |575.00 |—HEHE
100081210003283 |#k* & 085600 [k 54T AT R |4 il TEIR |[&E4%% 334 |87.00|83.00 |39.00 |209.00 |543.00 |—FHEHE
100081210006361 |5k #% 085600 |# #5442 TR 1) |4 H i LT | aEg% 331 84.00 |84.00 |38.00 |206.00 [537.00 |—HEEE
100081210004190 | E*¥# 085600 K54 T 42T W |4 Hifl TEIIR |[&Eg%% 317 |79.00 |84.00 36.00 |199.00 |516.00 |—FHEHE
100081210010474 |3~ 085600 |# ¥ 54T |42 TRET5 1) |4 H i LR (aEg% 319 72.00 |84.00 |38.00 |194.00 [513.00 |—HEEE
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100081210000554 |#&* 085600 M54k T b= |4 Hil TEHER 4Eg*% 289 86.00(87.00 (43.00 |216.00 |505.00 |—EE*EA4
100081210006393 |H4+* 085600 M54 T M= THEF M [ H#H TETHR 4Eg#% 295 84.0085.00 (39.00 |208.00 |503.00 |—ZFEEFEA4
100081210002934 | A% 085600 M54k T |42 |4 Hil TEDHER | 4eEg*% 296 76.00 88.00 (42.00 |206.00 |502.00 |—EE*EA
100081210003396 |4,* 085600 M EL ST WETEFH |4 il TEIR | Eg#% (306 [74.00(82.00 [36.00 (192.00 |498.00 |—ZEEFE4A
100081210004941 |#&* 085600 M54k T b TEF M |4 HH TEHR | 4eEg% 279 87.00 (84.00 (41.00 [212.00 |491.00 |—EE*E4
100081210009139 |Z=*}h 085600 M54 T b HEF M [ H# TETHR | 4Eg#% 267 88.00(83.00 (39.00 [210.00 |477.00 |—ZFEFEA4
100071000014261 |gk*— 085600 |l 54k T b TREFH |4 HH TETHR | &Eg% 361 86.00 [89.00 |43.00 |218.00 |579.00 |iFF*=H
106101085610635 | ™=* 085600 M54k T b= HET M [ H# TETHR |4 Eg# 372 181.00 (83.00 |40.00 |204.00 |576.00 |if5)H%A
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